

DocuSigned by:
Joshua B. Deyton
CF757BC4CC1041E...

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ASHEVILLE, NC	SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION CLIFFSIDE, NC	ROGERS GROUP INC NASHVILLE, TN
--	---	-----------------------------------

ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			150,000.00		159,673.15	197,500.00	
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	32 SMI	4,750.00	152,000.00	1,545.00	49,440.00	4,975.00	159,200.00	
0003	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	4,800 TON	27.75	133,200.00	25.00	120,000.00	29.00	139,200.00	
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5)	3,998 SY	3.90	15,592.20	2.50	9,995.00	10.75	42,978.50	
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,169 SY	16.15	18,879.35	10.00	11,690.00	16.70	19,522.30	
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	15,597 TON	67.00	1,044,999.00	84.90	1,324,185.30	99.85	1,557,360.45	
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	2,552 TON	67.15	171,366.80	84.50	215,644.00	104.50	266,684.00	
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,181 TON	745.00	879,845.00	675.00	797,175.00	700.00	826,700.00	
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	352 TON	114.00	40,128.00	160.00	56,320.00	395.00	139,040.00	
0010	1840000000-E	665	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	87,140 LF	0.30	26,142.00	0.40	34,856.00	0.36	31,370.40	
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	4,500.00	4,500.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,897 SF	8.60	16,314.20	8.00	15,176.00	8.90	16,883.30	
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		103,000.00		41,981.37		385,000.00	
0014	4520000000-N	1266	TUBULAR MARKERS (FIXED)	11 EA	500.00	5,500.00	610.00	6,710.00	158.35	1,741.85	
0015	4687000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"240	576 LF	5.00	2,880.00	5.81	3,346.56	5.25	3,024.00	
0016	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	216,558 LF	0.79	171,080.82	0.85	184,074.30	0.83	179,743.14	
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	505 LF	7.00	3,535.00	8.00	4,040.00	7.35	3,711.75	
0018	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	610 LF	15.00	9,150.00	17.00	10,370.00	15.85	9,668.50	
0019	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	30 EA	250.00	7,500.00	280.00	8,400.00	261.00	7,830.00	
0020	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	11 EA	225.00	2,475.00	261.32	2,874.52	235.00	2,585.00	
0021	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	576 LF	2.00	1,152.00	2.32	1,336.32	2.10	1,209.60	
0022	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 50 MIL	128,004 LF	0.49	62,721.96	0.57	72,962.28	0.51	65,282.04	
0023	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,353 EA	46.50	62,914.50	58.07	78,568.71	51.85	70,153.05	
0024	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	855 LF	14.50	12,397.50	16.85	14,406.75	16.35	13,979.25	
0025	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	300 LF	4.00	1,200.00	4.65	1,395.00	4.55	1,365.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	3,098,473.33	TOTAL	3,225,720.26	TOTAL	4,149,232.13
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	3,098,473.33	SUB-TOTAL	3,225,720.26	SUB-TOTAL	4,149,232.13

BIDDERS IN ORDER

BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1 3,098,473.33
SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	2 3,225,720.26
ROGERS GROUP INC	3 4,149,232.13